
KND CALENDAR 2023/2024
Work Days Student Days Date Event

7 4 Aug 21 & 22 Shanty Creek/ PD
Wed. Aug 23 Teacher Workday/Business Office
Mon. Aug 28               Student's First Day 
Thurs. Aug 31 Student & Teacher Early Release (1:10 PM dismissal)

19 19 Fri-Mon. Sept  1 & 4 No school--Labor Day Weekend

22 22 Wed. Oct 4 Count Day
Thurs. Oct 5 Conferences--1/2 Day for Students (noon release)
Fri. Oct 27 End of 1st Marking Period (school in session)

20 20 Thurs. Fri. Nov 23 & 24 Thanksgiving Break--No School

16 16 Fri. Dec 22 Last day before Christmas Break (school in session)

17 17 Mon. Jan. 8 School Resumes
Fri. Jan 19 End of 2nd Marking Period (school in session)
Mon. Jan 22 Teacher Records Day - No School for Students

19 19 Wed. Feb 14 Count Day
Fri.-Mon. Feb 16-19 Winter Break - No School

16 16 Thurs. Mar 21 Conferences--1/2 Day for Students (noon release)
Fri. Mar 22 End of 3rd Marking Period (school in session)
Fri. Mar 22 Last day before Spring Break (school in session)
March 25-April 1 Spring Break 

21 21 Tues. Apr 2 Return to School

22 22 Fri. May 24 Graduation
Mon. May 27 Memorial Day - No School

5 4 Thurs. June 6 Students & Teacher Early Release (1:10 dismissal)
Fri. June 7 Teacher Records Day

Teacher Total Student Total
184 180

approved 


